2501 White Bear Ave RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

For information, please visit
Maplewood, MN 55109 www.pinetree.com/mapleridge-center

+ Mapleridge Center is located at + The HyVee-anchored center has
the intersection of White Bear a population of 245,232 within
Ave and Gervais Avenue, within a 5 mile radius, and an average
the main retail corridor of the household income of $71,884. Advanc /.-.

area which stretches from St. Auto Parts
Paul to White Bear Lake.

White Bear Avenue has an
average daily traffic count of

approximately 23,000 vehicles. View more storefront and aerial photos at:
www.pinetree.com/mapleridge-center

Pine Tree -
814 Commerce Drive, Suite 300 W\rvw.p\‘netree_com
Oak Brook, IL 60523 info@pinetree.com



Tenant Roster

UNIT TENANT

A1/A2 Chase

A3 Leeann Chin Chinese Cuisine
A5 Nutrition City Outlet
A6 Mochi Nut

AT Glamour Nails

A8 The Ups Store

A9 Available

A10 Anytime Fitness

All Available

A12B Osi Physical Therapy
Al13 Papa Johns

Al4 Available

Al5 Available

Al6 Lauras Hallmark
A17A18 Hy-Vee Liquor

A19 Advance Auto Parts
B1 Hy-Vee Grocery

FUELPAD Hy-Vee Fuel

SF
2,711
2,411
1,211
1,211
1,011
1,211
1,800
5,361
1,612
3,486
1,445
1,480
6,050
6,027
9,826

10,975
56,853
4,147

The UPS Store @

WHITE BEAR AVENUE

GERVAIS/AVENUE

Mapleridge Center

LEGEND

[ ot apart

i | INcLUDED




