

FEATURES

- Mapleridge Center is located at the intersection of White Bear Ave and Gervais Avenue, within the main retail corridor of the area which stretches from St. Paul to White Bear Lake.
- White Bear Avenue has an average daily traffic count of approximately 23,000 vehicles.
- The HyVee-anchored center has a population of 245,232 within a 5 mile radius, and an average household income of \$71,884.







View more storefront and aerial photos at: www.pinetree.com/mapleridge-center



Tenant Roster

UNIT	TENANT	SF
A1/A2	Chase	2,711
A3	Leeann Chin Chinese Cuisine	2,411
A5	Nutrition City Outlet	1,211
A6	Mochi Nut	1,211
A7	Glamour Nails	1,011
A8	The Ups Store	1,211
A9	Available	1,800
A10	Anytime Fitness	5,361
A11	Available	1,612
A12B	Osi Physical Therapy	3,486
A13	Papa Johns	1,445
A14	Available	1,480
A15	Available	6,050
A16	Lauras Hallmark	6,027
A17A18	Hy-Vee Liquor	9,826
A19	Advance Auto Parts	10,975
B1	Hy-Vee Grocery	56,853
FUELPAD	Hy-Vee Fuel	4,147

